BEAVER TRAIL -2 JUIN 2019 - 26 KM - 1000+

1 SARRAN

2 JANNETTA

3 LAROPPE
LAFAY
HERBAU
MAGONDEAUX
STEEVE
VALERY
PORTAL

10 CONSTANTIN
11 ROCHETTE
12 MAURIEGE
13 ROUX

14 BARTHELEMY
15 BROUAT

16 PAYOUX

17 FERNANDES
18 MOREIRA
19 JEUNECHAMP
20 GAUTIER

21 ARCE

22 BERNARD
23 TOUREAU
24 HOMMAGE
25 SILVESTRE
26 OSTER

27 LELEST

28 CHANTELAUZE
29 AGULHOU
30 TAULELLE

31 SOUAIFI

32 DONNADIEU
33 BLANCAL

34 ROCHETTE
35 AVIS

36 BRANTE

37 RUBIO

38 COMPAN

39 DELVALLE
40 JOSSET

41 1IZAAC

42 BARASCUD
43 MISKO

44 CHEVRIAUX
45 LE-MENACH
46 FAILLE

47 JEANJEAN
48 MONTMAYEUR-BROUAT
49 GAUSSELAN
50 COGONI

51 CHALLIER

52 COVES-CHATARD
53 CALMETTES
54 PINTON

55 VINCE

56 SEON

57 BOUNOUARA
58 SOULIER

59 CATEL

60 CATEL

61 VUILLERMET
62 VICENTE

63 LEROY

64 COGONI

65 BRAZIER

66 DELUBAC

67 HALLOUIN
68 PROUVEZE
69 HENAULT
70 PIBAROT

71 PANIEGO

72 GIRARDOT
73 CHAMBROY
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GEOFFROY
BASTIEN
REMI
FLAVIAN
NICOLAS
BRUNO
LEONARD
SEBASTIEN
DAMIEN
CEDRIC
LUDOVIC
MATHIEU
CLEMENT
GUILLAUME
SAMUEL
LOIC
JOHAN
JEROME
CYRIL
DAVID
LUDOVIC
ANTHONY
TOMMY
FLORIAN
WILLIAM
ROMAIN
LAURENT
GREGORY
GREGORY
PATRICE
RAMZI
LUDOVIC
REMI
JEROME
GEOFFREY
ROMAIN
JOSE
GUILLAUME
MAXIME
MIGUEL
JEAN-MARIE
THIBAULT
WILFRIED
TRISTAN
FRANCK
AURELIEN
ERIC
AUDE
DAVID
NELLY
ERIC
CELINE
LAURENT
LIONEL
JACQUES
BASTIEN
SAID
JULIEN
GUILLAUME
GILLES
SYLVIE
FRANCOIS
FREDERIC
BASTIEN
LIONEL
SIMON
DAVID
JEAN-MARC
BENOIT
JEROME
JEROME
GREGORY
PASCAL

534
398
418
412
386
436
555
572
491
303
515
443
522
228
260
481
346
457
403
588
212
235
568
389
543
471
426
286
589
561
551
333
240
514
220
256
526
301
323
405
394
226
454
293
427
340
402
456
356
298
283
307
271
487
581
540
251
552
279
278
583
578
429
297
257
322
380
496
590
486
476
363
285

02:07:19
02:10:17
02:21:38
02:24:53
02:24:53
02:32:13
02:32:41
02:32:41
02:34:48
02:36:38
02:38:08
02:38:18
02:39:25
02:39:48
02:41:59
02:42:05
02:42:20
02:42:23
02:42:28
02:43:45
02:45:10
02:46:13
02:46:35
02:46:41
02:47:22
02:49:50
02:50:07
02:51:50
02:52:27
02:52:52
02:52:55
02:53:37
02:55:23
02:55:35
02:55:52
02:56:07
02:56:21
02:56:28
02:57:16
02:57:35
02:58:29
02:58:55
02:59:02
02:59:16
03:02:03
03:02:51
03:02:58
03:03:36
03:04:08
03:05:01
03:05:25
03:05:51
03:05:52
03:05:52
03:06:04
03:06:29
03:06:39
03:06:41
03:07:15
03:07:15
03:07:20
03:07:42
03:08:19
03:08:53
03:09:35
03:10:21
03:10:35
03:11:52
03:12:06
03:12:23
03:12:33
03:12:44
03:12:57

SEM
ESM
SEM
SEM
SEM
M2M
SEM
M1iM
SEM
M1iM
M1M
SEM
ESM
M1iM
M1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
M1M
M1iM
SEM
M1iM
SEM
SEM
SEM
M2M
M1M
SEM
M1M
M1iM
M1M
M1iM
SEM
M1iM
SEM
SEM
M2M
M1iM
SEM
SEM
M1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
M1M
M2M
M1F
SEM
M1F
M2M
SEF
M1iM

M1M
SEM
M1M
SEM
M1M
M1M
M1F
SEM
M2M
SEM
M1M
SEM
M1M
M2M
SEM
M1M
M1M
SEM
M1M
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25

18
26
19
27
20
28
21
22

29

30
23
31
24

32
25
26
33
27

BSC ATHLE-TEAM AMB UGLOW
ACNA ANDUZE

TEAM MENDEZ-INSTANT RUNNING ALES

RTN30
RTN 30
AC2A
TEAM TRAIL SPIRIT
LA DRUELLOISE

N.O.R.D
RTN30
LAVAL SPORT NATURE

TUC TRIATHLON
SOUTO DA CASA
SAUTO DA CASA

RUNNING CLUB BELLEGARDE
TEAM TRAIL SPIRIT

CAP BOMBONERA
FOULEES SAUSSINOISES
COURIR EN UZEGE

AS CAVAILLON
CERDAGNE AVENTURE
RUNNING CLUB BELLEGARDE
ROGNONAS TEAM TURTEL

ACNA

CA BEAUCAIRE/CROSSFIT MARGUERITTES

CROCO D'AIRAIN
LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE

ULTRA TRAIL TEAM SIGNARGUES
SCAC/. CTC

YON SPORT METROPOLE JOGGING AVENTUF

TEAM TRAIL COTE BLEUE
COUREUR DE PETITE CAMARGUE
SAINT GELY ATHLETISME
SAINT GELY ATHLETISME
COURIR EN UZEGE

AS CAVAILLON

BMA

COMBAS

UZAC

LE MIEN

FOS OLYMPIQUE CLUB
LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE

CABB
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12.25
11.97
11.01
10.77
10.77
10.25
10.22
10.22
10.08
9.96
9.87
9.85
9.79
9.76
9.63
9.62
9.61
9.61
9.60
9.53
9.45
9.39
9.36
9.36
9.32
9.19
9.17
9.08
9.05
9.02
9.02
8.99
8.89
8.88
8.87
8.86
8.85
8.84
8.80
8.78
8.74
8.72
8.71
8.70
8.57
8.53
8.53
8.50
8.47
8.43
8.41
8.39
8.39
8.39
8.38
8.37
8.36
8.36
8.33
8.33
8.33
8.31
8.28
8.26
8.23
8.20
8.19
8.13
8.12
8.11
8.10
8.09
8.08



74 RIBOUR
75 CECCARINI
76 TUR

77 CALS

78 ROUDIER
79 LARGUIER
80 SLABY

81 PIALLAT
82 HENRY
83 FALGON
84 ALPINI

85 SALGON
86 BELDICOT
87 RUBI

88 GUIVARCH
89 PELLE

90 PORTAL
91 NICOLAS
92 FAU

93 CROS

94 FOURNEL
95 CARRAT
96 CURELLI
97 HEROLD
98 WOLF

99 GOU

100 DEVOIS

101 DAMPFHOFFER

102 SONDERER
103 JACQUEL
104 FONTIES
105 BONO

106 REMEUR
107 ALCAZAR
108 PORTAL
109 MILLENAAR
110 BROUSSOUS
111 ETIENNE
112 FAISANDIER
113 BRUN

114 RUIZ

115 BALLESTEROS
116 GROSSARD
117 JOLY

118 LACARRAU
119 SAUVEE
120 LE-GOFF
121 DUPUY
122 RICAUD
123 FERET

124 PONGE

125 QuiOT

126 GRANIER
127 GUEROULT
128 FORMEAU
129 PARRA

130 GAILHARD
131 SPANNUET
132 BOLUT

133 ROUX

134 DENAT

135 BONNARD
136 SANTIAGO
137 CROUZET
138 D'AGATA
139 CHIKHAQUI
140 FRAMENT
141 DE-MARCO
142 CANOVAS
143 SAUVAYRE
144 VINCENT
145 LARGUIER
146 MEDEE
147 DEVEZE
148 BERTONCINO
149 SOMLETTE

GUILLAUME
GUILHEM
JEAN-MICHEL
ROGER
VALERIE
PATRICK
PATRICK
STEPHANE
MATTHIEU
FREDERIC
GREGORY
NICOLAS
SYLVAIN
ERIC
BENOIT
CHRISTOPHE
FREDDY
BENOIT
MATHIEU
GUILHEM
GUILHEM
MATTHIEU
ANNE
STEPHANE
EMERIC
NICOLAS
CLAUDE
MAELLE
STEPHAN
PASCAL
PHILIPPE
JULIEN
SACHA
RUDOLPH
ROMAN
MICKAEL
SYLVAIN
GUILLAUME
VIRGINIE
CATHERINE
EMMANUEL
STEPHANIE
GUILLAUME
FLORENT
JEAN-MARC
NICOLAS
LAURENT
STEPHANE
GUILLAUME
GILBERT
FREDERIC
CHRISTOPHE
JULIE
MATHIEU
LAURENT
QUENTIN
JENNIFER
THOMAS
GUILLAUME
PHILIPPE
MARCEAU
BRICE
CARLOS
STEPHANE
SYLVAIN
CHRYSTEL
GABRIEL
SANDRINE
CEDRIC
ISABELLE
BENOIT
LAURENT
MATTHIEU
CEDRIC
DAMIEN
MARIE-PASCALE

510
280
571
272
519
417
545
485
383
342
207
530
232
525
378
483
492
465
344
308
351
276
310
387
585
367
332
314
550
396
349
246
506
201
493
453
261
338
341
264
528
224
374
404
411
537
425
335
511
345
490
498

377
350
477
354
554
241
524
326
245
532
309
311
294
353
324
274
536
582
416
448
Bl
237
549

03:13:11
03:13:24
03:14:02
03:14:03
03:14:04
03:14:22
03:14:46
03:14:56
03:15:04
03:15:11
03:15:19
03:15:34
03:15:47
03:16:26
03:16:32
03:16:33
03:16:48
03:16:55
03:17:16
03:17:31
03:17:38
03:17:43
03:17:48
03:17:59
03:18:38
03:18:40
03:18:59
03:19:14
03:20:27
03:21:36
03:21:39
03:21:44
03:22:47
03:22:49
03:22:50
03:23:02
03:23:27
03:23:29
03:23:40
03:23:59
03:24:14
03:24:18
03:24:55
03:25:09
03:25:16
03:25:57
03:26:30
03:26:47
03:27:05
03:27:11
03:27:20
03:27:29
03:27:39
03:27:42
03:28:03
03:28:08
03:28:28
03:28:38
03:28:44
03:28:48
03:29:12
03:29:12
03:29:18
03:29:41
03:29:50
03:29:52
03:29:56
03:30:14
03:30:15
03:30:16
03:30:16
03:30:16
03:31:18
03:31:24
03:31:26
03:31:28

M1M
M1iM
M1M
M3M
M1F
M1iM
M2M
M2M
SEM
M1iM
M1M
SEM
M2M
M1iM
SEM
M2M
M2M
SEM
SEM
M2M
M1M
SEM
SEF
M2M
SEM
M1iM
M2M
SEF
M2M
M1iM
M2M
SEM
M1M
M2M
SEM
SEM
M2M
SEM
M1F
M2F
SEM
M1F
SEM
M1iM
M1M
SEM
ESM
M1M
SEM
M3M
SEM
M2M
M1F

M2M
SEM
SEF
SEM
SEM
M2M
SEM
SEM
M2M
M2M
SEM
M1F
M2M
M1F
M1M
SEF
M1M
M1M
M1M
SEM
SEM
M2F

SUEZ AMETYST
LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE
CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB
TEAM DE LA SOURCE/CAROUX X TRAIL

TEAM SLABY
AUCUN

ASSP VERGEZE
SANS

ANSG

LE BON ANGE
TEAM MOUFLON
ECLA LAUDUN
CRC

TEAM SANILHACOISE
CROCO D'AIRAIN NIMES TRIATHLON
RSA
TAM MONTADY
MC NIMES
NIMES MARATHON

AATAC

ELAN NIMOIS

TEAM TRAIL SPIRIT
LES BISONS

MAGUELONE JOGGING
TEAM KPSPORT
LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE

DDTEAM
TRAIL IRAGO RUNNING
LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE
FRANCE CHOROIDEREMIE
MULHOUSE OF RUNNING
COURIRCLUB AIGUES MORTES
CAP BOMBONERA

MAGUELONE JOGGING

CEVENNES TRAIL CLUB

LES PATTES ACTIVES CHUSCLAN
LES MICHELS
LES MICHELS

ACN ANDUZE
NIMES MARATHON
FORM'EVENT
COUREURS DU LUNDI

CROCO D#AIRAIN NIMES TRIATHLON

ASVA
CAP MELGUEIL
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
11
116
117
118
12
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
13
127
14
128
15
129
130
131
132
133
16

8.08
8.07
8.04
8.04
8.04
8.03
8.01
8.00
8.00
7.99
7.99
7.98
7.97
7.94
7.94
7.94
7.93
7.92
7.91
7.90
7.89
7.89
7.89
7.88
7.85
7.85
7.84
7.83
7.78
7.74
7.74
7.73
7.69
7.69
7.69
7.68
7.67
7.67
7.66
7.65
7.64
7.64
7.61
7.60
7.60
7.57
7.55
7.54
7.53
7.53
7.52
7.52
7.51
7.51
7.50
7.50
7.48
7.48
7.47
7.47
7.46
7.46
7.45
7.44
7.43
7.43
7.43
7.42
7.42
7.42
7.42
7.42
7.38
7.38
7.38
7.38



150 RENAULT
151 BENSAADOUNE
152 POMEROLE
153 LAVERY

154 ROUSSEAU
155 ISER

156 RODRIGUES-SILVA
157 NICOLAS
158 LAMBERT
159 CHACORNAS
160 FABRE

161 POUDEVIGNE
162 BRUGNETTI
163 ARCHAMBAULT
164 BARTHES
165 BASMADJOGLOU
166 COURTADE
167 TARREGA
168 MARISSAL
169 PARRINELLO
170 MICHEL

171 QuioT

172 DELETRE
173 MAZZIER
174 ROUSSELOT
175 BRUYER

176 MERLE

177 GOES

178 BOURGEAUD
179 AMCHI

180 BORDREUIL
181 ARTESE

182 HUGUES
183 GRAIL-LAVERNEDE
184 SAPEDE

185 LAGARDE
186 COMBEMALLE
187 TORTI

188 GEFFROY
189 LLACER

190 VALETTE
191 SAUSSINE
192 NOUBEL

193 GARRIDO
194 ISOREZ

195 LEGAZ

196 BALTEIRO
197 SPAGNA

198 MAURIN
199 BOLUT

200 BOLUT

201 ROCCA

202 TEZENAS
203 GRAVINESE
204 LINTZ

205 CISLINI

206 DEMENECH
207 AMAR

208 DALLES

209 MAGLIARI
210 ALLEGRE
211 MOUTON
212 PAGANO
213 BALAVOINE
214 AUTARD

215 STERNON
216 JARNY

217 REYROLLE
218 MAYNADIE
219 ANTERIEU
220 REDOULES
221 MOLIERE
222 BOURBON
223 DESCHAMPS
224 DESCHAMPS
225 SILLERE

OLIVIER
SALAH
STEPHANE
ROMAIN
OLIVIER
REGINE
EDUARDO
AUGUSTIN
ANNE
FREDERIC
JEROME
JOEL
ANNIE
FREDERIC
LIONEL
PIERRYL
STEPHANE
RICHARD
PHILIPPE
BRUNO
JEF

KEVIN
LUDOVIC
JULIEN
PASCALE
CHRISTOPHE
CAMILLE
CATHERINE
CHRISTOPHE
SAAD
CYRIL
ALEXANDRE
CHRISTIAN
WILLY
CHLOE
ANNE-SOPHIE
SEBASTIEN
CLAUDE
JEROME
GUY
JEAN-PAUL
LAURENT
SEBASTIEN
FREDERIC
SEBASTIEN
SALVADOR
CARLOS
CHRISTOPHE
PASCAL
VINCENT
MAXIME
CHRISTOPHE
EMERIC
ANTHONY
DELPHINE
SOPHIE
EMILIE
FREDERIC
ANDRE
VALERIE
YOAN
PIERRE
STEPHANE
MURIEL
JEROME
ALINE
FREDERIC
FLORIAN
CLEMENCE
CLAUDE
JEREMY
PATRICK
HERVE
KEVIN
ALEXIS
OLIVIER

507
234
489
421
520
392
516
464
414
282
339
494
263
213
229
230
304
560
438
478
452
499
319
447
521
267
451
365
253
209
248
216
391
369
533

299

03:31:30
03:32:23
03:32:44
03:32:49
03:33:00
03:33:18
03:33:45
03:34:54
03:35:00
03:35:01
03:35:09
03:35:31
03:35:38
03:35:45
03:36:03
03:36:15
03:36:16
03:36:31
03:37:07
03:37:07
03:37:09
03:37:37
03:37:41
03:37:52
03:38:28
03:39:40
03:39:46
03:40:02
03:40:13
03:40:29
03:41:12
03:41:23
03:41:25
03:41:28
03:41:29
03:41:29
03:41:42
03:41:52
03:42:42
03:42:42
03:43:00
03:43:22
03:43:40
03:44:02
03:44:48
03:45:15
03:45:16
03:45:30
03:46:36
03:46:39
03:46:41
03:46:51
03:48:29
03:48:31
03:48:52
03:48:53
03:49:08
03:49:34
03:50:17
03:50:34
03:50:41
03:51:41
03:52:11
03:52:38
03:52:44
03:53:32
03:53:44
03:53:53
03:54:22
03:54:34
03:54:35
03:54:45
03:54:55
03:55:38
03:55:39
03:55:52

M1M
M2M
M1M
SEM
M1M
M2F
SEM
M1iM
M1F
M3M
M1M
SEM
M1F
M2M
M1M
M1iM
SEM
M1iM
M1M
M1iM
M2M
SEM
M1M
SEM
M2F
M1iM
SEF
M2F
M2M
M2M
M1M
SEM
M2M
M1iM
SEF
SEF
M1M
M2M
SEM
M2M
M3M
SEM
M1M
M1iM
SEM
M2M
M1M
M2M
M2M
SEM
SEM
M1M
SEM

M1F
M1F
M1F
M1M
M2M
M2F
SEM
M2M
M2M
M2F
M2M
M1F
M2M
M2M
SEF
M1M
SEM
M2M
M1M
SEM
SEM
M1M

46
26
47
59
48

60
49
10

50
61
11
27
51
52
62
53
54
55
28
63
56
64

57

29
30
58
65
31
59

60
32
66
33

67
61
62
68
34
63
35
36
69
70
64
71
72
12
13
14
65
37

73
38
39

40
15
41
42

66
74
43
67
75
76
68

MANDUEL METROPOLE MARATHON
ASVA

SAINT LAURENT D'AIGOUZE
LES MOLLETS PETILLANTS
FREE RUNNERS

MACADAM CLUB NIMES

COURIR A CAISSARGUES
COURIR A CAISSARGUES

AC CLERMONT OISE
COURIR A VAUVERT
FRONTALES ET BOUSSOLES

TEAM CAIUS CEPLUS
ECLA LAUDUN
FOULEES DE MORNAS
GAJAN SPORT
LUNEL ATHLE
BMA

CRC CASTRIE RUNNING CLUB

TAM MONTADY

COURIR A VAUVERT
COURIR EN UZEGE

AS CAVAILLON

AS CAVAILLON
AS CAVAILLON
COURIR A BEAUCAIRE
ALES TRIATHLON

SETE

ASSP VERGEZE
ASSP VERGEZE
CSPCG 13

AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON
ATHLENIMES30
CAP BOMBONERA

TEAN TRAIL SPIRIT
FANRUN
NIMES TRAIL ATTITUDE

ROCHEFORT SPORT ATHLETISME
ECLA LAUDUN
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134
135
136
137
138
17
139
140
18
141
142
143
19
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
20
155
21
22
156
157
158
159
160
161
23
24
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
25
26
27
180
181
28
182
183
184
29
185
30
186
187
31
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

7.38
7.35
7.33
7.33
7.32
7.31
7.30
7.26
7.26
7.26
7.25
7.24
7.23
7.23
7.22
7.21
7.21
7.20
7.19
7.19
7.18
7.17
7.17
7.16
7.14
7.10
7.10
7.09
7.08
7.08
7.05
7.05
7.05
7.04
7.04
7.04
7.04
7.03
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.98
6.97
6.96
6.94
6.93
6.93
6.92
6.88
6.88
6.88
6.88
6.83
6.83
6.82
6.82
6.81
6.80
6.77
6.77
6.76
6.73
6.72
6.71
6.70
6.68
6.67
6.67
6.66
6.65
6.65
6.65
6.64
6.62
6.62
6.61



226 NEEL

227 VERGNES
228 VALLAUD
229 NOWAKOWSKI
230 REBOUL
231 ROUX

232 RANSAN
233 RICHE

234 HAMOU
235 VIC

236 CAILLET
237 CHAUVIN
238 MARTIN
239 TUDELA
240 POULET
241 SUDRES
242 CAMACHO
243 LLOPIS
244 LAYRISSE
245 VILLARET
246 CADIERE
247 MENARD
248 SIMON
249 RODRIGUEZ
250 BENOIT
251 ARNAUD
252 COVES

253 ZURITA
254 SAMPER
255 ODOUL
256 NISSARD
257 LISSANDRES
258 ALEGRE
259 REYNAUD-SUE
260 BOUSQUET
261 CEYTE

262 CHANTEPERDRIX
263 DELLA-RICA
264 DESWERT
265 ARNAUD
266 SAUVRETIN
267 JUILLIEN
268 LAMOTTE
269 FARKAS
270 BRUN

271 LE-NOAN
272 VERGNES
273 BORIE

274 HOYET
275 CATALAN
276 BARRE
277 AUCAN
278 HERANG
279 BROSSARD
280 BIOT

281 FONTAINE
282 PUECH
283 ARBIB

284 EMULO
285 BRUN

286 BONFORT
287 MAGNANI
288 COMPIN
289 NEVEU
290 CHAUTARD
291 HEER

292 NEVEU
293 DOUCE
294 JOY-SOLER
295 SOLER

296 TAVEIRA
297 LAVIE

298 TCHIBOUDJIAN
299 TARDY

300 CHALLIER
301 CHENU

YOAN

CYRIL
DIDIER
THIERRY
LUCAS
MYLENE
PATRICIA
DENIS
ALAIN
XAVIER
CEDRIC
LOIC
PASCALE
LAETITIA
VALENTIN
MATHIEU
LAURENT
RICHARD
YANNICK
OLIVIER
BENOIT
SOPHIE
CHRISTINE
CORALIE
LUC
PHILIPPE
REMY
CHRISTINE
STEPHANIE
JEROME
GUILLAUME
FLORIAN
ALEXANDRE
OLIVIER
ARNAUD
CHRISTOPHE
MAGALI
CHARLOTTE
CYRILLE
YOHANN
PHILIPPE
ERIC
NICOLAS
SABRINA
STEPHANIE
SEBASTIEN
JEROME
CHRISTIAN
CHRISTIAN
CONSTANCE
GUILLAUME
GEORGES
CHRISTINE
FABIENNE
ALAIN
GILLES
MARIE
NICOLAS
CYRIL
CORINNE
HUGUES
YOANN
ALEXANDRE
JEAN-PIERRE
GENEVIEVE
FRANCOIS
FABIEN
EMMANUEL
PAMELA
ERIC
VIRGINIE
FLORENCE
MICHEL
HERVE
RACHEL
CEDRIC

459
575
574
468
503
523
501
512
381
577
270
290
439
570
495
557
273
433
423
580
269
449
544
517
233
214
306
586
531
469
466
431
202
508
255
281
287
320
330
215
538
408
415
343
266
428
576
249
390
277
227
218
384
259
238
348
497
211
336
265
244
435
302
462
289
382
461
334
407
548
562
422
563
559
284
291

03:55:52
03:55:54
03:56:00
03:56:27
03:57:49
03:58:00
03:58:17
03:58:18
03:58:26
03:59:02
03:59:23
03:59:25
03:59:25
03:59:53
03:59:54
04:00:50
04:00:51
04:01:07
04:01:20
04:01:44
04:02:02
04:02:10
04:02:21
04:02:23
04:02:24
04:02:26
04:02:44
04:02:45
04:03:20
04:03:35
04:03:35
04:03:59
04:04:00
04:04:47
04:04:47
04:04:53
04:04:58
04:05:00
04:05:06
04:06:04
04:06:25
04:07:12
04:07:12
04:07:26
04:07:26
04:08:06
04:08:41
04:09:55
04:10:11
04:10:47
04:11:03
04:11:09
04:11:51
04:11:51
04:12:20
04:12:58
04:13:02
04:13:04
04:13:04
04:13:45
04:13:51
04:14:32
04:16:30
04:18:26
04:18:57
04:19:47
04:21:14
04:21:40
04:22:03
04:22:03
04:22:40
04:22:40
04:22:40
04:22:42
04:23:20
04:23:26

M1M
M1M
M2M
M1M
M1M
M1F
M1F
M2M
M4M
M1M
SEM
M1M
M1F
SEF
SEM
M1M
M1M
M2M
M1M
M2M
SEM
M2F
M2F
SEF
M1M
M2M
M1M
M1F
M1F
M1M
M1M
SEM
M1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
M2F
SEF
M1M
SEM
M1M
M1F
M1M
M1F
M1F
M1M
M2M
M2M
M2M
SEF
SEM
M2M
M1F
M1F
M2M
M2M
SEF
M2M
SEM
M1F
SEM
SEM
SEM
M4M
M3F
SEM
M1M
M1M
M2F
M2M
SEF
SEF
M3M
M1M
M2F
M1M

69
70
44
71
72
16
17
45

73
77
74
18
10
78
75
76
46
77
47
79

11
78
48
79
19
20
80
81
80
82
81
82
83
10
12
83
84
84
21
85
22
23
86
49
50
51
13
85
52
24
25
53
54
14
55
86
26
87
88
89

90
87
88
11
56
15
16

89
12
90

CAP MELGUEIL
FOS OLYMPIQUE CLUB

AC UZES
FOS OLYMPIQUE CLUB

AC CLAPIERS
MAGUELONE JOGGING

MC NIMES

CROSSFIT MARGUERITTES
BEN&CHRIS

AS COMBAS
COMBAS
TEAM SANILHACOISE
SMA
SAINT GELY ATHLETISME
SAINT GELY ATHLETISME
AC CORTE
CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB
LES TOCARDS
TEAM CAIUS CEPLUS
TEAM CAIUS CEPLUS
VIVASPORT
CROSSFIT BEZIERS
BEN&CHRIS
TONTA TRAIL
LA GAMBADE ROCHEFORTAISE

CAP BOMBONERA
LA RONDE DES BOIS
AC ST REMY
AC ST REMY
COUTACH EVASION
COUTACH EVASION

SAUSSAN EXPERIENCE
LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE

COCO AND CO

LES GUIBOLLES GRAVESONNAISES

COURIR A CAISSARGUES
TEAM WAA
COURIR A CAISSARGUES
AATAC
ASSP VERGEZE

GALOPANTS CAUMONT
TARASCON ATHLETISME

ASSP VERGEZE

LES MOLLETS PETILLANTS

COUREUR DE PETITE CAMARGUE
EVIDENCE2011
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195
196
197
198
199
32
33
200
201
202
203
204
34
35
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
36
37
38
212
213
214
39
40
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
4
4
222
223
224
43
225
44
45
226
227
228
229
46
230
231
47
48
232
233
49
234

50
236
237
238
239

51
240
241
242

52
243

53

54
244
245

55
246

6.61
6.61
6.61
6.60
6.56
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.54
6.53
6.52
6.52
6.52
6.50
6.50
6.48
6.48
6.47
6.46
6.45
6.45
6.44
6.44
6.44
6.44
6.43
6.43
6.43
6.41
6.40
6.40
6.39
6.39
6.37
6.37
6.37
6.37
6.37
6.36
6.34
6.33
6.31
6.31
6.30
6.30
6.29
6.27
6.24
6.24
6.22
6.21
6.21
6.19
6.19
6.18
6.17
6.17
6.16
6.16
6.15
6.15
6.13
6.08
6.04
6.02
6.01
5.97
5.96
5.95
5.95
5.94
5.94
5.94
5.94
5.92
5.92



302 CHENU

303 GUEMAS
304 JANY

305 GODARD
306 ALMUNEAU
307 ALMUNEAU
308 GILLES

309 REBILLARD
310 ATGER

311 THOMSON
312 SLIM

313 SEUBE

314 COMMERCON
315 GRAVIL
316 DEFOING
317 GRUAT

318 VIGNAUD
319 DAMAGNEZ
320 OLIVIER
321 BONO

322 NEUMANN
323 BRESSON
324 RUBY

325 BRUEZ

326 LAVALLART
327 BAZIN

328 HERY

329 GUYOT

330 BOURQUIN
331 DEFOING
332 COUSTON
333 MAURINE

334 GOTHIE-GRIESSER

335 BURLATS
336 PAGES

337 PECHEUR
338 PAYERNE
339 KOWALCZAK
340 LAUR

341 SALEANDRO
342 JACOTTET
343 BIRAS

344 GICQUEL
345 PAULEAU

VALERIE
SYLVIE
CHRISTOPHE
CINDY
MIKAEL
LAURE
THOMAS
FRANCK
LAURENT
ELISA
DELPHINE
VIRGINIE
GERALDINE
SEBASTIEN
ANDRE
YANECK
MARC
ANNIE
VETTER
SEBASTIEN
SIMON
YOHAN
FREDERIC
MARION
PATRICK
THIERRY
FRANCK
CLOE
CHRISTOPHE
SYLVIE
CATHERINE
ALEXANDRA
DANIELLE
ERIC
PHILIPPE
GWENDAELLE
RENAUD
RAPHAEL
STEPHANE
FRANCIS
VIRGINIE
ANNE-MARIE
JEAN-MARIE
CHRISTOPHE

292
376
399
364
206
205
362
502
217
566
546
541
300
372
316
375
579
313
470
247
460
258
527
262
420
231
388
379
254
317
305
445
366
268
473
482
480
410
419
529
395
239
360
479

04:23:26
04:23:53
04:24:35
04:24:43
04:24:43
04:24:43
04:25:07
04:25:08
04:25:16
04:26:24
04:27:06
04:27:17
04:28:36
04:28:59
04:29:47
04:32:30
04:32:40
04:32:40
04:32:42
04:33:49
04:35:45
04:36:58
04:37:36
04:40:31
04:41:20
04:43:19
04:44:51
04:45:58
04:46:51
04:52:34
04:53:56
04:57:00
04:59:30
05:00:22
05:02:04
05:04:12
05:04:12
05:04:47
05:09:06
05:11:25
05:15:20
05:17:57
05:27:45
05:42:15

SEF
M1F
M1M
SEF
SEM
SEF
M1M
M2M
M2M
SEF
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1M
M3M
M2M
M2M
M2F
ESM
SEM
SEM
M1M
M1M
SEF
SEM
M2M
SEM
SEF
ESM
M2F
M2F
M1F

M2M
M2M
SEF
M1M
SEM
M1M
M2M
M1F
M4F
M2M
M1iM

17
27
91
18
91
19
92
57
58
20
28
29
30
93

59
60
13

92
93
94
95
21
94
61
95
22

14
15
31

62
63
23
96
96
97
64
32

65
98

EVIDENCE2011

CORRER PER TRESBES
LES FOULEES SAUSSINOISES
LES FOULEES SAUSSINOISES
LES FOULEES SAUSSINOISES

THOMRE

COURIE AU VIGAN

ECLA

USC NOUVION
OUBATRI
LCV63

ATHLE NIMES 30

UZES AC

GRAC
LES GAMBETTES DE COMOLAS

RUNNING CLUB DE BELLEGARDE
MACADAM CLUB NIMOIS
SALEVE TRAIL
CR CASTRIES
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56
57
247
58
248
59
249
250
251
60
61
62
63
252
253
254
255
64
256
257
258
259
260
65
261
262
263
66
264
67
68
69
70
265
266
71
267
268
269
270
72
73
271
272

5.92
5.91
5.90
5.89
5.89
5.89
5.88
5.88
5.88
5.86
5.84
5.84
5.81
5.80
5.78
5.72
5.72
5.72
5.72
5.70
5.66
5.63
5.62
5.56
5.55
5.51
5.48
5.46
5.44
5.33
5.31
5.25
5.21
5.19
5.16
5.13
5.13
5.12
5.05
5.01
4.95
4.91
4.76
4.56



